
 2024 Sun-Net iTOA User Group Conference Agenda

Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Topic Representing Mins Start End
Conference Registration and Sign-In 60 8:00 AM 9:00 AM
Welcome UGSC 20 9:00 AM 9:20 AM
Distribution iTOA, Off Schedule Log, System Change 
Notice Requests, Generation Non Request, GIS Interface Eversource 60 9:20 AM 10:20 AM
Break 10 10:20 AM 10:30 AM
iTOA Emergent On-Demand Switching Module and 
Outage Communication PAC 50 10:30 AM 11:20 AM
Historical Switching modification and HPI process 
implementation in iTOA Tristate 30 11:20 AM 11:50 AM
Lunch and Networking 70 11:50 AM 1:00 PM
PRC-004 Event Reporting and Analysis BEPC 30 1:00 PM 1:30 PM
New Customer iTOA Features 2023-2024 Sun-Net 50 1:30 PM 2:20 PM
Break 10 2:20 PM 2:30 PM
What's New in iTOAv2 Sun-Net 50 2:30 PM 3:20 PM
Break 10 3:20 PM 3:30 PM
iTOAv2 and ELORA Hands-On Demo Sun-Net 50 3:30 PM 4:20 PM
Daily Adjournment UGSC 10 4:20 PM 4:30 PM

Dinner and Game at Coors Field All Attendees and Guests 6:30 PM 10:00 PM

Daily Welcome: Review agenda and announcements 

Denver, Colorado - Day 1 (USA MPT)

Daily Adjournment: Respond to day's activities/questions and review evening activities
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 2024 Sun-Net iTOA User Group Conference Agenda

Wednesday, September 25, 2024
Topic Representing Duration Start End

Daily Welcome UGSC 5 9:00 AM 9:05 AM
Using iTOA for Switching Execution, Study Process, 
Admin for Active User Sessions ITC 50 9:05 AM 9:55 AM
Break 10 9:55 AM 10:05 AM
iTOA Switching Steps Verification Tool, Workflow Tasks, 
Admin changes TVA 50 10:05 AM 10:55 AM
Break 10 10:55 AM 11:05 AM
Resource and Workload Scheduling with iTOA SCE 50 11:05 AM 11:55 AM
Lunch and Networking 65 11:55 AM 1:00 PM
iTOA Interfaces and Integrations Review Sun-Net 50 1:00 PM 1:50 PM

Implementation, Support and QA Process Improvements Sun-Net 50 1:50 PM 2:40 PM
Raffle Prizes and Next Year's UGC UGSC 30 2:40 PM 3:10 PM
Sun-Net iTOA Roadmap and Future Plans Sun-Net 50 3:10 PM 4:00 PM

Conference Discussion/Feedback and Final Adjournment UGSC 20 4:00 PM 4:20 PM

Please complete & return conference feedback form on paper or on-line.

Denver, Colorado - Day 2 (USA MPT)
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